Technical Data Sheet
RADAR LEVEL METER for CORROSIVE LIQUID
RM-902T
• For storage tanks, in corrosive or aggressive media
• Up to 20 meters measuring range
• Beam angle is small energy concentration
• High-quality waterproof connector
• Pulse work launch frequency of low impact on

Line : @omith
Ordering Code
Series : RM-902T-X-X-X-X
X : Level range
5 : measuring range 0...5 m
10 : measuring range 0...10 m
15 : measuring range 0...15 m
20 : measuring range 0...20 m
X : Flange connection
80 : DIN Flange PN16 DN80
100 : DIN Flange PN16 DN100
X : Signal output
2A : 4-20 mA (2-wires)
4A : 4-20 mA (4-wires)
D : RS485
X : Operating temperature
PVDF : -40...+130°
PFA : -40...+250°C
Example : RM-902T-10-100-2A-PFA
Radar level meter range 0...10 m, Flange connection DN100 , Signal output 4-20mA (2-wire),
operating temperature -40...+250°C, PFA antenna
RADAR LEVEL METER for CORROSIVE LIQUID
RM-902T